Submersible Sump Pumps
GP Series
The Global Water Submersible Sump Pump range
provides a dependable solution for pumping
drainage water, stormwater and wastewater
containing solids for commercial, building services
and industrial applications.
Single phase units are fitted with float switches for fully

Technical data
Pump
model
Power
(kW)
Current
(A)
Voltage
(V)
Outlet
(mm)
Ø Solids
(mm)
GPD32-25 0.25 1.9 240 32 10
GPD32-55 0.55 3.6 240 32 10
GPV40-75 0.75 4.8 240 40 40
GPV40-110 1.1 6.9 240 40 40
GPV50-110 1.1 7.8 240 50 50
GPV50-111 1.1 6.9 240 50 50
GPV65-180 1.8 11.6 240 65 60
GPV80-150 1.5 13.0 240 80 60
GPV50-180 1.8 4.1 415 50 40
GPV65-200 2.0 4.6 415 65 60
GPV80-220 2.2 6.5 415 80 65
GPV80-300 3.0 7.5 415 80 65
GPV100-550 5.5 12.3 415 100 80
GPV100-750 7.5 16.5 415 100 80
Submersible Sump Pumps
GPD & GPV Series
Performance curve
GPV65-180